
 

101 

101 

尹孝荃 

臺中市立溪南國中 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 112.07.24 ～ 112.08.11 

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:10 

08:55 

09:05 

09:50 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:45 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

英語 
尹孝荃 

   

  

英語 

   

  

國文 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

自然 
李芳怡 

   

  

國文 

   

  

國文 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

視覺藝術 
蔡昭坤 

   

  

數學 
王金章 

   

  

數學 

   

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

資訊科技 
邱浚源 

   

  

數學 
王金章 

   

  

地理 

   

  

體育 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

導師時間 
尹孝荃 

   

  

歷史 
葉修毓 

   

  

英語 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

尹孝荃 林敬智 王金章 賴淑惠 尹孝荃 

林敬智 林敬智 黃棋炫 林宜楓 李芳怡 

     

     

     

     

  

體育 

  

自然 
李芳怡 

   
林宜楓 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

學年度第 學期課程表 １１１ 2 



 

102 

102 

李芳怡 

臺中市立溪南國中 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 112.07.24 ～ 112.08.11 

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:10 

08:55 

09:05 

09:50 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:45 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

體育 
林宜楓 

   

  

自然 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

國文 
洪妙慧 

   

  

數學 

   

  

視覺藝術 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

資訊科技 
邱浚源 

   

  

地理 
賴淑惠 

   

  

英語 

   

  

英語 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

國文 
洪妙慧 

   

  

體育 
林宜楓 

   

  

數學 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

導師時間 
李芳怡 

   

  

自然 
李芳怡 

   

  

歷史 

   

  

公民 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

李芳怡 張廷吉 陳孟攸 張廷吉 葉修毓 

李芳怡 蔡昭坤 陳孟攸 張廷吉 黃棋炫 

     

     

     

     

  

英語 

  

國文 
洪妙慧 

   
陳孟攸 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

學年度第 學期課程表 １１１ 2 



 

301 

301 

王思懿 

臺中市立溪南國中 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 112.07.24 ～ 112.08.11 

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:10 

08:55 

09:05 

09:50 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:45 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

數學 
楊旭豐 

   

  

國文 

   

  

國文 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

地理 
賴淑惠 

   

  

自然 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

數學 
楊旭豐 

   

  

數學 
楊旭豐 

   

  

英語 

   

  

英語 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

英語 
譚秀儀 

   

  

英語 
譚秀儀 

   

  

自然 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

國文 
王思懿 

   

  

國文 
王思懿 

   

  

公民 

   

  

體育 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

王思懿 杜義文 譚秀儀 杜義文 黃棋炫 

王思懿 杜義文 譚秀儀 杜義文 高啟勝 

     

     

     

     

  

數學 

  

歷史 
葉修毓 

   
楊旭豐 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

學年度第 學期課程表 １１１ 2 



 

302 

302 

杜義文 

臺中市立溪南國中 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 112.07.24 ～ 112.08.11 

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:10 

08:55 

09:05 

09:50 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:45 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

英語 
譚秀儀 

   

  

歷史 

   

  

體育 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

自然 
杜義文 

   

  

國文 

   

  

國文 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 
黃棋炫 

   

  

英語 
譚秀儀 

   

  

國文 

   

  

體育 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

數學 
王金章 

   

  

自然 
杜義文 

   

  

國文 

   

  

英語 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

導師時間 
杜義文 

   

  

自然 
杜義文 

   

  

數學 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

葉修毓 蘇俐妍 蘇俐妍 蘇俐妍 王金章 

高啟勝 蘇俐妍 高啟勝 譚秀儀 王金章 

     

     

     

     

  

英語 

  

地理 
賴淑惠 

   
譚秀儀 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

學年度第 學期課程表 １１１ 2 



 

303 

303 

林佳慧 

臺中市立溪南國中 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 112.07.24 ～ 112.08.11 

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:10 

08:55 

09:05 

09:50 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:45 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

數學 
張勝衍 

   

  

英語 

   

  

英語 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

英語 
林佳慧 

   

  

自然 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

體育 
高啟勝 

   

  

國文 
王琢藝 

   

  

國文 

   

  

地理 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

公民 
黃棋炫 

   

  

體育 
高啟勝 

   

  

國文 

   

  

國文 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

導師時間 
林佳慧 

   

  

自然 
林福田 

   

  

數學 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

林佳慧 林福田 王琢藝 王琢藝 張勝衍 

林佳慧 林福田 賴淑惠 王琢藝 張勝衍 

     

     

     

     

  

歷史 

  

英語 
林佳慧 

   
葉修毓 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

學年度第 學期課程表 １１１ 2 



 

304 

304 

蘇俐妍 

臺中市立溪南國中 

早  自  習 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

         
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

實施日期: 112.07.24 ～ 112.08.11 

 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

第

六

節 

第

七

節 

第

八

節 

08:10 

08:55 

09:05 

09:50 

10:00 

10:45 

11:00 

11:45 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

英語 
林佳慧 

   

  

體育 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

歷史 
葉修毓 

   

  

英語 

   

  

英語 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

數學 
王金章 

   

  

國文 
蘇俐妍 

   

  

體育 

   

  

國文 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

國文 
蘇俐妍 

   

  

地理 
賴淑惠 

   

  

公民 

   

  

數學 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

導師時間 
蘇俐妍 

   

  

數學 
王金章 

   

  

國文 

   

  

自然 

   

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

高啟勝 林佳慧 高啟勝 黃棋炫 蘇俐妍 

王鈺棠 林佳慧 蘇俐妍 王金章 王鈺棠 

     

     

     

     

  

英語 

  

自然 
王鈺棠 

   
林佳慧 

   

一 二 三 四 五 
目 
班 
級 

時 
間 

星 
期 

科 

學年度第 學期課程表 １１１ 2 


